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262511014002
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262511014004
262511014005
262511014006
262511014007
262511014008
262511014009
262511014010
262511014011
262511014012
262511014013
262511014014
262511014015
262511014016
262511014017
262511014018
262511014019
262511014020
262511014021
262511014022
262511014023
262511014024

ابراهيم حيدر سرحان موسى
احمد اسامه حسين شغيدل
احمد علي سعد عبدالحسن

امير رافد حسين لفته
امير رحيم محسن فريح
امير محمد قاسم حسون

باقر محمد كريم غافل
جعفر حسنين عبد الحسين جعفر

جعفر حيدر شمخي جبير
جعفر سدور هاشم محمد
جعفر صادق فاضل كاظم

حسام فراس محمد داشور
حسن اسعد نصيف جاسم
حسن نصير صالح عيسى
حسين فليح خضير شني
حيدر علي جبير حناوي

حيدر ناهل هلال  حميدي
زين العابدين احمد عادل ابراهيم

زين العابدين عبدالحسن ضاحي غرير
سجاد هادي كاظم رشيد

عباس حيدر عبدالرحمن منشد
عبدالله حيدر حليم حمادي

علي الرضا احمد كاظم جوده
عمار احمد تقي فضيل
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100
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97
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86
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100
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92
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80
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68
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85
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79
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67

100
100
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85
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92
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100
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84

100
100
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85
84
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88

100
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88
86
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73

100
86
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82
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556
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565
573
587
479
593
516
553
460
600
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577
574
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482
509
583
489
596

99.67
92.67
92.5

94.17
95.5

97.83
79.83
98.83

86
92.17
76.67
100
100

99.83
96.17
95.67

95
98.17
94.67
80.33
84.83
97.17
81.5
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262511014029
262511014030
262511014031
262511014032
262511014033
262511014034
262511014035
262511014036
262511014037
262511014038
262511014039
262511014040
262511014041
262511014042
262511014043
262521014044
262521014045
262521014046
262521014047
262521014048

فقار حيدر محمد سلمان
كرار حيدر جبار عواد

كرار حيدر عبدالساده عبد
كيان رشدي محمد محي
مازن جاسم علي جاسم

مجتبى علي كريم سربوت
مجتبى محمد عناد تايه

محمد مصطفى فرحان يالي
محمد الهادي علي يوسف عطيه
محمد رضا حيدر علوان شناوه

مصطفى نهاد بشير كويعد
منتظر مهدي فرج خلف

مهدي احمد صالح مهدي
مهدي وسام عباس محسن

مهيمن مصطفى فائز اسماعيل
موسى الرضا سامر طالب نوري

ياسين جهاد بادي جبر
يعسوب الدين احمد حسين ناصر
يوسف حسنين عبدالعباس كماز

أيه حسنين سعدون صبري
تاره ارجان علي زين العابدين

ترتيل عدي حسين جاسم
تيم حسام داخل عجيل

درة الشام جواد كاظم عبدالرزاق
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262521014050
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262521014056
262521014057
262521014058
262521014059
262521014060
262521014061
262521014062
262521014063
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262521014065
262521014066
262521014067
262521014068
262521014069
262521014070
262521014071
262521014072

در  كرار صادق مجيد
رحمه علي محسن جوده

رزان حيدر ذياب سالم
رهف محمد جمال محمد

زهراء سامر محمد خميس
زهراء عبدالله حسين فرهود

زهراء علي رزاق نعمه
زينب احمد رؤوف جاسم
زينب رائد حسون محمود

زينب عباس فاضل شعواط
غدير زيد علي عبدالحسين

غدير سمير حمود ناصر
غدير عباس فاضل مجذاب

غدير منير كريم عبدالحسين
فاطمة عبدالرحمن كريم عبدالرضا

فاطمه احمد حسين بدير
فاطمه حسام عباس محسن

فاطمه حيدر عبدالرحمن منشد
قمر فراس جبار محيل

قمر حسين عيسى مسلم
لمار حازم عباس عجيل

ليلى حيدر صفر علي
مريم رمق محمد جواد عبدالله
مريم علي عبدالحسين ضيدان

96
100
100
92
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99
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96
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72
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96
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572
590
593
516
580
589
573
518
579
591
596
537
580
558
571
526
597
545
573
599
584
547
596
574

95.33
98.33
98.83

86
96.67
98.17
95.5

86.33
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99.33
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262521014078
262521014079
262521014080
262521014081
262521014082
262521014083
262521014084

مريم علي قاسم رزوقي
ملاك  جمال بهاء علوان
منار محمد نوري عواد

مينا حيدر عبدالواحد كريم
نرجس فاتك محمد ناتي
نور شهاب احمد عباس
نور صباح هادي حمود

نور الهدى معمر عقيل عبيد
نوران علي ناصر بريسم
هاجر عمر نوري عزيز

هيا حسنين علي عبدالحسين
وسق ذو الفقار عبدالرحمن حنظل

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99

100
100
100

99
100
100
99

100
98
98
98
97
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96

86
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100
100
100
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94
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84
98
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100
100
100
100
98

100
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100
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100
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84
100
80
88
96
89
96
76
92
90

100
87

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

550
595
570
571
594
570
594
536
584
587
595
562

91.67
99.17

95
95.17

99
95
99

89.33
97.33
97.83
99.17
93.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

84 43 41

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

84 43 41

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

000000
 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

 100%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
84 43 41

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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